
2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2025[EIGHT - ENGLISH VERSION,NONE]

Result Summary

Total Student : 28

No. of students appeared : 28

No. of students Absent : 0
No. Of Successful Student : 24
No. Of Unsuccessful Student : 4

% Of Pass : 85.71%

No. Of GPA=5 : 0

No. Of GPA=4-<5 : 9

No. Of GPA=3.5-<4 : 9

No. Of GPA=3-<3.5 : 6

No. Of GPA=2-<3 : 0

No. Of GPA=1-<2 : 0

No. Of GPA=0 : 4

No. Of Whld : 0

No. Of 1F : 4

No. Of 2F : 0

No. Of 3F : 0

No. Of 4F : 0

No. Of 5F : 0

No. Of 6F : 0

S/L ID Name TM GPA Merit

1 844513 SAMIUL SAMI 754 4.62 1st

2 844510 MONEM RABBANI RAJONO 765 4.56 2nd

3 843787 MD. ALI HAMZA ALIN 746 4.44 3rd

4 843814 AKSHA BINTE AKRAM 717 4.25 4th

5 844504 REDOWAN MUSA 695 4.12 5th

6 844509 MUSAYKAH MEHZABEEN MEEM 694 4.12 6th

7 844500 MUSA IBRAHIM 693 4.06 7th

8 844906 ZAHIN TANZIM OHEE 673 4.00 8th

9 844499 MD. TAMIM IQBAL 672 4.00 9th

10 843792 REZWANA RAHMAN 667 3.94 10th

Grade BANG ENGL RELI SCIE BGS ICT MATH AS

A+ 0 8 2 1 14 9 2 20

A 0 12 11 3 11 10 3 7

A- 14 4 7 6 1 6 8 1

B 10 2 7 4 1 2 12 0

C 3 2 1 9 1 2 3 0

D 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

F 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Total 28 28 28 28 28 29 28 28
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Successful Students[24]:
843787[4.44] 843788[3.50] 843789[3.88] 843792[3.94] 843798[3.25] 843800[3.19] 843802[3.94] 843805[3.94] 843814[4.25] 844496[3.81]

844497[3.88] 844499[4.00] 844500[4.06] 844502[3.44] 844503[3.69] 844504[4.12] 844508[3.06] 844509[4.12] 844510[4.56] 844511[3.50]

844513[4.62] 844906[4.00] 844907[3.12] 844908[3.44]

Unsuccessful Students[4]:
843778[1F] 843826[1F] 844498[1F] 844512[1F]
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